FL CSSC Michael Lohberg Invitational

Points scored

Tara VOVK

Hurricane Aquatics

Avg. performance  Entries

692.3 4

Times

Ne Event

#7 50 L Free Prelims

#7 50 L Free Finals

#7 100 L Free Prelims

#7 100 L Free Finals
#39 50 L Breast Prelims
#39 50 L Breast Finals
#39 100 L Breast Prelims
#39 100 L Breast Finals
#19 200 L Breast Prelims
#19 200 L Breast Finals
#31 50 L Fly Prelims
#31 100 L Fly Prelims

Heat

Personal best

1 (25%)

Lane

Time

28.45

28.47

58.68

58.48

32.70

33.26

1:14.77

1:10.91

2:41.66

2:37.12

30.07

1:04.17

Season best

Imp

X -
X -
-
-
X -3.5%
X -5.3%
-8.6%

-3.0%

New

Place

3rd

4th

3rd
1st
1st

1st

2nd

Score FINA

- 576

- 575

- 684

- 691

- 719

- 684

- 631

- 740

- 635

- 692

- 536

- 646
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