FL CSSC Michael Lohberg Invitational



Points scored

Avg. performance 692.3

Entries

Personal best 1 (25%)

Season best

New

Times

Nº	Event	Heat	Lane	Time	Imp	Place	Score	FINA
#7	50 L Free Prelims	3	4	28.45 X	_	_	-	576
#7	50 L Free Finals	1	3	28.47 X	_	-	-	575
#7	100 L Free Prelims	3	4	58.68 PE	-	3rd	-	684
#7	100 L Free Finals	1	3	58.48 PE	-	4th	-	691
#39	50 L Breast Prelims	1	4	32.70 X	-3.5%	-	-	719
#39	50 L Breast Finals	1	3	33.26 X	-5.3%	-	-	684
#39	100 L Breast Prelims	1	4	1:14.77	-8.6%	3rd	-	631
#39	100 L Breast Finals	1	3	1:10.91	-3.0%	1st	-	740
#19	200 L Breast Prelims	1	4	2:41.66	-	1st	-	635
#19	200 L Breast Finals	1	4	2:37.12	-	1st	-	692
#31	50 L Fly Prelims	1	4	30.07 X	_	_	-	536
#31	100 L Fly Prelims	1	4	1:04.17	_	2nd	_	646